
Salty Jackal ® Backpackers Surfing Safaris CC

PO Box 2417 Swakopmund, Namibia

Tel: +264 81 465 1465  | Web: www.saltyjackal.com | Email: info@saltyjackal.com

NTB registration: ACT01054

SALTY JACKAL SURFING PRICELIST 2025

Product Price SADC* Price Includes T&Cs

Surf Lessons (beginners with no/limited experience)

Group lesson (min 2) per person NAD850.00 NAD500.00
Incl. gear, transport from Salty Jackal, 
insurance & ISA qualified instructor. 

Each lesson covers safety talk, surf 
techniques and at least 1 hour in the 
water to practise.

12 hours free cancellation
3-12 hours 50% fee
0-3 hours 100% fee

5 group lessons package (min 2) per 
person NAD3,400.00 NAD2,000.00

Valid 3 months | package cannot be 
shared by a group | 12 hours free 
cancellation, 3-12 hours 50% fee, 0-3 
hours 100% fee

Private lesson for couples/families per 
person NAD1,050.00 NAD750.00 12 hours free cancellation

3-12 hours 50% fee
0-3 hours 100% feePrivate 1-on-1 lesson NAD1,600.00 NAD1,300.00

Surf Guiding (intermediate - advanced experience)
Group half day (4h) pp NAD850.00 NAD500.00

incl. transport to most suitable spot of the 
day, surf gear, insurance & surf guide

12 hours free cancellation
3-12 hours 50% fee
0-3 hours 100% fee

1-on-1 half day (4h) NAD1,600.00 NAD1,300.00
Group full day pp NAD1,850.00 NAD1,110.00
1-on-1 full day NAD3,600.00 NAD2,200.00
Skeleton Bay full day NAD1,800.00 incl. transport to Skeleton Bay, insurance 

& surf guide, gear EXCLUDED
Non-surfing passenger half day (4h) NAD650.00 NAD390.00 only if seats available, seat priority goes 

to surfersNon-surfing passenger full day NAD1,650.00 NAD990.00

Surf Photography/ Video Analysis
Photographer half day per group

On request Additional editing fees may apply SJ has full rights to use photos
Photographer full day per group

Surf Gear Rental
4h session (half day) - Board & Wetsuit NAD500.00

Cash deposit needed 

NAD 1000 deposit per board & 
wetsuit set

NAD 2000 deposit per board surfed 
at Skeleton bay rentals

4h session (half day) - Board ONLY NAD300.00
4h session (half day) - Wetsuit ONLY NAD200.00
Full 24h - Board & Wetsuit NAD700.00
Full 24h - Board ONLY NAD400.00
Full 24h - Wetsuit ONLY NAD300.00
Weekly - Board & wetsuit NAD3,500.00
Weekly - Board ONLY NAD2,000.00
Weekly - Wetsuit ONLY NAD1,500.00

Surf Taxi

Surf Taxi to surf lesson beach NAD350.00
A ride with SJ transport to surf lesson 
beach (if seats available, seat priority 
goes to surfers in a lesson/guiding 
session)

-Surf taxi returns once surf lesson is 
ended
-Only available during surf lessons

* SADC discount applies exclusively to ID/ Passport holders of SADC countries and their direct family.

Room Private sharing Single room Includes T&Cs

Surf Camp Packages

Dorm Bed (Shared Bathroom) - NAD10,800.00 7 Nights accommodation
Daily breakfast
Daily surfing (surf gear & transport)
ISA qualified surf instructors
Fresh fruit & water
Moonlascape trip
Welcome dinner
City tour and craft beer tasting 
Salty Jackal cotton bag 

Please read our surf camp 
cancellation policy on our website 
www.saltyjackal.com.

SADC discount does not apply.

Twin room (Shared Bathroom) NAD11,800.00 NAD13,600.00

Private double (Shared Bathroom) NAD12,000.00 NAD14,000.00

Private Double (En-suite) NAD12,400.00 NAD14,700.00

*All rates are subject to change without notice, except those for a booking that has been confirmed


